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Creamy Dreamy Vanilla Whole
Cheesecake (Just Desserts)
Pack Size: 1 X 12PTN

Product Description:
Creamy and dreamy are the two best-fitting words to describe this
utterly luxurious vanilla cheesecake, it is a show stopping and brilliantly
versatile - serve as it is or finish with a topping of your choice. A crunchy
digestive biscuit crumb base, topped with a deep, thick layer of
cheesecake, made with real, quality ingredients, full fat cream cheese,
fresh dairy cream, white chocolate and vanilla. - This cheesecake is a
show-stopping 10'' diameter.

Brand: Just Desserts

Ingredient Declaration: Soft Cheese (Cream, Milk, Salt (E535)), White Chocolate (Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Milk
Powder, Emulsifier ((Soya) E322), Flavour), Icing Sugar (Anti-caking Agent
(E341iii)), Double Cream (Milk), Fortified Wheat Flour (Wheat Flour, Calcium
Carbonate, Niacin, Iron, Folic Acid, Thiamine), Wholemeal Wheat Flour, Vegetable
Oils (Palm, Rapeseed), Sugar, Raising Agents (E500, E503), Salt), Artificial Cream
(Skimmed Milk, Vegetable Oil (Palm), Glucose Syrup, Sugar, Emulsifiers (E472b,
E475, E435, E471, E433), Stabilisers (E407, E410), Colouring (E100, E160b(i)
Flavouring)

Allergens: NOT APPLICABLE N/A
CONTAINS Cereal, Gluten, Milk, Soya
MAY CONTAIN Nuts, Peanuts

Additional Allergen
Information:

Barley No
Oats No
Rye No
Wheat (including Spelt
and Khorasan)

Yes

Almond nuts May
Contain

Brazil nuts May
Contain

Cashew nuts May
Contain

Hazelnuts May
Contain

Macadamia
(Queensland) nuts

May
Contain

Pecan nuts May
Contain

Pistachio nuts May
Contain

Walnuts May
Contain

Diet Suitability: NOT APPLICABLE N/A
SUITABLE FOR Halal, Vegetarians

https://www.pioneerfoodservice.co.uk/


Nutritional
Information:

Nutrient per 100g/ml
Energy (kJ/kcal) 413 kcal / 1729 kJ
Fat 30.16 g
of which Saturates 18.13 g
Carbohydrate 30.97 g
of which Sugars 24.94 g
Fibre 0.48 g
Protein 4.93 g
Salt 0.4 g

Directions For Use: Once defrosted ready to eat.

Storage Instructions: Store below -18°C. Once defrosted, do not refreeze. Keep refrigerated at 3-5°C. Use
within 2 days.

Shelf Life Once Open: 2 Days

All product information is correct at time of upload.  Information may change so please
check the packaging before use.

If allergen information is not presented here, please obtain it from the product packaging or
speak with our QA Department.


